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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Rajendran ANEESH BHAVAN, Kakkodu, Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, Kottarakkara, 691534

 

2 28/01/2026 Sujatha ANEESH BHAVAN, Kakkodu, Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, Kottarakkara, 691534

 

3 28/01/2026 Aneesh ANEESH BHAVAN, Kakkodu, Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, Kottarakkara, 691534

 

4 28/01/2026 Mehija P P HOUSR, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, Poredam, 
Kottarakkara, 691534

 

5 28/01/2026 Shanifa Beevi SHEENA MANZIL, KOLLAYIL, CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL P O, KOTTARAKKARA, 691541

 

6 28/01/2026 SAHDA FATHIMA 100 Darul Abrar, Keezhuthoni, Ittiva, Elamazhannoor, 
Chsdayamangalam, 691534

 

7 28/01/2026 Muhammed Razani F 21, Fathimas, Alayamon, Alayamon, Punalur, 691306  
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8 28/01/2026 Sadhik S 23, Sadhik Manzil, Alayamon, Alayamon, Punalur, 691306  

9 28/01/2026 Fathima. S 23, Sadhik Manzil, Alayamon, Alayamon, Punalur, 691306  

10 28/01/2026 Ansal KANNAMKULATHIL VEEDU, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kummil, Kottarakkara, 691536

 

11 28/01/2026 Manshad Darul Sujood, Pangalukadu, Kummil, Pulippara, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

12 28/01/2026 Musaifa Beevi Kannamkulathil Veedu, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

13 28/01/2026 Laila Beevi Thekkummoottil Veed, Mankadu, Kummil, Kadakkal PO, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

14 28/01/2026 Salim Kannamkulathil Veedu, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

15 28/01/2026 Navas PARACKAL HOUSE, PANGALUKADU, KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691536

 

16 28/01/2026 Manilal Manju Vilasam, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

17 28/01/2026 Anandan Manju Vilasam, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

18 28/01/2026 Girija Manju Vilasam, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 
691536

 

19 28/01/2026 NIHINA NAVAS PARACKAL HOUSE, PANGALUKADU, KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691536
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20 28/01/2026 Sathyabhama Kannankulathil Veedu, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

21 28/01/2026 Faizal S M Kannankulathil Veedu, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

22 28/01/2026 Bipin Madhavan KRISHNANJALI KUMMIL, kummil, kummil, kummil, 
kottarakkara, 691536

 

23 28/01/2026 Chithra M V KRISHNANJALI KUMMIL, kummil, kummil, kummil, 
kottarakkara, 691536

 

24 28/01/2026 Resmi R Krishna Prasadam, AMBALAMMUKKU, Kummil, 
Kummil, Kottarakkara, 691536

 

25 28/01/2026 Rajendraprasad Krishna Prasadam, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

26 28/01/2026 Meena Kumari Krishna Prasadam, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

27 28/01/2026 Shajahan AFSANA MANZIL, VAYYANAM P O, AYUR ITTIVA, 
Vayyanam, Kottarakkara, 691533

 

28 28/01/2026 Sachulal S S HOUSE, VAYYANAM P O, AYUR ITTIVA, 
VAYYANAM, Kottarakkara, 691533

 

29 28/01/2026 BHADRA S NAIR SHIBU BHAVAN, CHINGELI, KUMMIL, PULIPPARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 691536

 

30 28/01/2026 Manikandan Pillai THANNIYAZHIKATH VEEDU, AMBALAMMUKKU, 
Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 691536

 

31 28/01/2026 Christy Baby GRACE VILLA, PATHUPARA JUNCTION, 
CHANNAPETTA, CHANNAPETTA PO, PUNALUR, 

691311
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32 28/01/2026 Surendran Pooja Nivas, Pullupana, Kadakkal, Pullupana P O, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

33 28/01/2026 Pooja S R Pooja Nivas, Pullupana, Kadakkal, Pullupana P O, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

34 28/01/2026 SAMBATH S R Pooja Nivas, Pullupana, Kadakkal, Pullupana P O, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

35 28/01/2026 NOUSHAD A AMEEN MANZIL, KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 
CHITHARA, CHITHARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691559

 

36 28/01/2026 AMEENSHA N AMEEN MANZIL, KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 
CHITHARA, CHITHARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691559

 

37 28/01/2026 MUMTHAS S A Amina Manzil, Mankadu, Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 
691536

 

38 28/01/2026 Sheeba A Ambalathil Kadayara Veedu, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, Kottarakkara, 691534

 

39 28/01/2026 AMEENMUHAMMED N Ambalathil Kadayara Veedu, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, Kottarakkara, 691534

 

40 28/01/2026 ADITHYA K R Paravila Puthenveedu, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

41 28/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED VILAYIL VEEDU, KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 
CHITHARA, CHITHARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691559

 

42 28/01/2026 FATHIMA N Fathima Manzil, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, Poredam, 
Kottarakkara, 691534

 

43 28/01/2026 Subaida Akkaravila Veedu, Meeyana, Velinalloor, Meeyana, 
Kottarakkara, 691510
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44 28/01/2026 Seena Fathima Manzil, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, Poredam, 
Kottarakkara, 691534

 

45 28/01/2026 Najiya Nissam Fathima Manzil, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, Poredam, 
Kottarakkara, 691534

 

46 28/01/2026 Nisamuddheen Fathima Manzil, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, Poredam, 
Kottarakkara, 691534

 

47 28/01/2026 Rajeeve M Yesoda Bhavan, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691539

 

48 28/01/2026 Sreelatha D Yesoda Bhavan, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

49 28/01/2026 SHIFANA H BAIJU PADIPURA VEEDU, Poredam, Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, Kottarakkara, 691534

 

50 28/01/2026 Vijayanpilla Vijith Bhavan, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 
691536

 

51 28/01/2026 Ushakumari Vijith Bhavan, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 
691536

 

52 28/01/2026 Vijesh Vijith Bhavan, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, 
Kottarakkara, 691536

 

53 28/01/2026 Namitha Anagha, Kummil, Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 691536  

54 28/01/2026 Laija Shiras Villa, Kollayil, Chithara, Kollayil, 
Chadayamangalam, 691541

 

55 28/01/2026 JASMIN S S SANOFAR MANZIL, PULLIPACHA, KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691536
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56 28/01/2026 Omana A Devikripa, Muthanpacha, Channapetta, Channapetta, 
Punalur, 691311

 

57 28/01/2026 Sheejabeevi SANOFAR MANZIL, PULLIPACHA, KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691536

 

58 28/01/2026 Nizarudeen Shiras Villa, Kollayil, Chithara, Kollayil, 
Chadayamangalam, 691541

 

59 28/01/2026 NOUSHAD M NOUFAL MANZIL, THRIKKANNAPURAM, KUMMIL, 
KADAKKAL, KOTTARAKKARA, 691536

 

60 28/01/2026 Sajida Beevi NOUFAL MANZIL, THRIKKANNAPURAM, KUMMIL, 
KADAKKAL, KOTTARAKKARA, 691536

 

61 28/01/2026 JINSHA M Jinshad Manzil, Malapperoor, Kottukkal, Manjappara, 
Kottarakkara, 691533

 

62 28/01/2026 Asha 14/329, Vayyanam, Ittiwa, Vayyanam, Kottarakkara, 691533  

63 28/01/2026 Usha Anagha, Ambalammukku, Kummil, Kummil, Kottarakkara, 
691536

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


